Minor

Name Performance Team Score | Games Including

Sud, Arnav 469 Noisy Neighbours 2 2 100%
Welch, Stephen T 492 Battersea Pawnbreakers 2 2 100%
Lakhani, Kishan 557 Harrow 2 4 4 100%
Saunders, Peter 491 Noisy Neighbours 1 1 100%
Badley, Christopher 492 Rugby 4 4 100%
Grice, Alec 506 Hull 2 2 100%
Nunn, John DM 499 Bude Surfers 4 5 90%
Hayali, Laith 478 Harrow 2 4 5 90%
Walker, Kate 438 Telepost 4 5 90%
Benhamida, Aisha 421 3Cs 3% 4 87.5%
Goodhew, Finn 402 Noisy Neighbours 3 4 87.5%
Farley, Zak 422 Hull 3% 4 87.5%
Woolgar, Steven G 406 Noisy Neighbours 3 4 87.5%
Holyhead, James 330 Telepost 2% 3 83.33%
Ye, Tim 359 3Cs 2% 3 83.33%
Dovey, Andrew JW 367 Beckenham & Bromley 4 5 80%
Varley, Joe 375 Hull 4 5 80%
Morrell, Sean 394 Watford Juniors 4 5 80%
Rebbeck, Christopher 333 Battersea Pawnbreakers 4 5 80%
Upton, W E (Bill) 326 DHSS 2 4 5 80%
Southcott-Moyers, Indy 342 Stroud 4 5 80%
Karumazondo, Ragarirai Ernest 407 Watford 4 5 80%
May, Philip 296 Limewood A 3 4 75%
Dasgupta, Debaditya 324 Noisy Neighbours 3 4 75%
Hall, John B 328 Rugby 1v2 2 75%
Stone, Andrew M 357 Watford 1v2 2 75%
Kasprzyk, Milosz 319 Hull 3 4 75%
Nunn, Michael 268 Bude Surfers 3% 5 70%
Ye, Kevin 324 3Cs 3% 5 70%
Nunn, Petra 319 Bude Surfers 3% 5 70%
Killey, Ainsley 273 Stroud 3% 5 70%
Newman, Martin E 264 Beckenham & Bromley 3 5 70%
Catabay, Rezin C 251 Colchester Juniors 2 3 66.67%
Mulaney, William 253 Noisy Neighbours 2 3 66.67%
Sloan, Cecil 223 Watford 2% 4 62.5%
Pigott, Darrell N 238 Watford 2% 4 62.5%
Jackson, Edward 239 3Cs 2% 4 62.5%
May, Paul 218 Limewood A 3 5 60%
Gilbert, David J 181 DHSS 2 3 5 60%
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Holmes, Nick D
Vaenting, Tim
Fielding, Michael
Bonner, Dennis M
Walton, Alan J
Shaw, David K
Lang, Nell

Ramesh, Karthik R
Chan, Daniel
Grasham, John
Littlefair, Paul
Turner, Simon
Smith, Simon
Kearney, James| G
Dasgupta, Avyukt
Helps, David
Smith, Mike B
Casewell, John M
Culkin, Shaun J
Ivan, Austin
Zabrocki, Philip AM
Clark, Matthew DH
Hylands, Keith A
Riddle, Alan
Gurjar, Siena
Davila, Luke
Knight, Samuel
Goldsmith, Jennifer
Carey, Alex
Russell, Lloyd
Foreman, Anthony
Millener, Richard P
O'Nelll, Richard
Nagda, Maanav
Reekie-Black, Matthew
Tatham, Chris
Riley, David
Belding, Stephen
Popovici, Rees
Cepoi, Gesneria-Codruta
Martellotta, Gabriele

189
227
230
173
258
197
174
98

108
108
133
130
186
146
138
157
81

88

160
135
160
140
102
79

100
110
104
110

Minor

Telepost

Battersea Pawnbreakers
Noisy Neighbours
Telepost

3Cs

Watford
Beckenham & Bromley
Watford

Watford Juniors
Limewood A
Watford

Rugby

Hull

Rugby

Watford Juniors
DHSS 2

DHSS 2

Telepost

Hull

Harrow 2

Telepost

Telepost

Watford
Limewood A
Harrow 2

Noisy Neighbours
Uxbridge Bombers
Harrow 2

Stroud

Bude Surfers
Beckenham & Bromley
Noisy Neighbours
Harrow 2

Watford Juniors
Stroud

Limewood A
Rugby

Rugby

Colchester Juniors
Uxbridge Bombers
Uxbridge Bombers
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60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
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50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%



Gogia, Pranay
Palmer, Alan H
Baig, Huzaifa
Granger, Charlotte
Karanam, Guha Saran
Catabay, Maria
Hasan, Abu

Sharp, Gary
Johnson, Paul A
Ashley, Mark S
Newman, Joel KM
Blackwell, David
Sands, Alan VH
Malik, Hunain
Krovvidi, Rga
Eshwar, Ananya
Chan, Lucas
Tathare, Rohan
Dhemrait, Surjit S
Brown, Graham K
Walker, Adrian N
Constable, Christine F
Richards, Maurice A
Bhat, Advay

Wood, Philip A
Khandelwal, Akshagj
Demjan, Denisz
Catabay, Mae C
Rida, Rugayyah
Wood, Gabriel
Gauri, Dhairye
Light, John

Harding, Malcolm S
Hunt, Arnold

Smith, Richard
Salkauskas, Deimantas
George, Seb

Nandi, Asoke K
Nokes, Oliver
Jebananthan, Jeshan
Nettleton, Robin

-106
-118
-183
-179
-195
-171
-117
-148
-195
-188
-211
-191
-193
-258
-304
-312
-258
-289
-309
-313
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Colchester Juniors
Battersea Pawnbreakers
Colchester Juniors
Colchester Juniors
Colchester Juniors
Colchester Juniors
Uxbridge Bombers
DHSS 2

Limewood A

DHSS 2

Beckenham & Bromley
Battersea Pawnbreakers
Beckenham & Bromley
3Cs

Battersea Pawnbreakers
Uxbridge Bombers
3Cs

Watford Juniors
Harrow 2

Stroud

Stroud

Bude Surfers

Bude Surfers

Uxbridge Bombers
Hull

Watford Juniors
Watford Juniors
Colchester Juniors
Colchester Juniors

Hull

Uxbridge Bombers
Limewood A

Rugby

Battersea Pawnbreakers
Uxbridge Bombers
Colchester Juniors
Watford Juniors
Uxbridge Bombers
Watford

Uxbridge Bombers
Harrow 2
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Demyan, Leo -293 | Watford Juniors |O |2 |0%
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